

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	19-180	9 Version	: 2	Name:	Professional Services Contract - CB Group, Inc Technology Services De	
Туре:	Agreement or Contract 9/4/2019 10/10/2019			Status:	Passed	
File created:				In control:	Chief Systems and Services Officer	
On agenda:				Final action:	10/10/2019	
Enactment date:	10/10/2	2019		Enactment #:	19-1427	
Title:	Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and CB Management Group, Inc., Oakland, CA, for the latter to develop the following: 1.) Standards & Technical Expertise for Construction and Technology Projects; 2.) Specifications for VOIP/Converged Network throughout District; and 3.) Update District IT Design Standards and Technical Specifications to include Telecom and Security, via Technology Services Department, for the period of September 15, 2019 through June 30, 2020, in an amount not to exceed \$30,000.00.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 19-1809 Professional Services Contract - CB Management Group, Inc Technology Services Department					
Contact:	Susan.Beltz@ousd.org					
	Ver. A	Action By		Act	ion	Result
Date	VCI. 7	Color by		Acti		Result

Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and CB Management Group, Inc., Oakland, CA, for the latter to develop the following: 1.) Standards & Technical Expertise for Construction and Technology Projects; 2.) Specifications for VOIP/Converged Network throughout ... District; and 3.) Update District IT Design Standards and Technical Specifications to include Telecom and Security, via Technology Services Department, for the period of September 15, 2019 through June 30, 2020, in an amount not to exceed \$30,000.00.